2784349.24 (Rupees Twenty) | 

Seven Lakhs Eighty Four Thousand Three Hundred Forty Nine and 
Paise Twenty Four Only) along with pendentellite and future interest @10.65%. 
Compound Interest Monthly we-f. 07/09/2017 till realization and cost of Rs. 
30005(Rupees Thirty Thousand Five Only ) has become due against you ( Jointly and 

severally /Fully/Limited). 
2. You are hereby directed to pay the above sum within 15 days of the receipts of the notice , 

failing which the recovery shall be made in accordance with the Recovery of Debts Due